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ROOM DÉCOR PACKAGES 

• Red silk rose petal & tea light trail leading to the bed with a large silk rose petal heart design
• Six chocolate-covered strawberries
• Chilled champagne set-up (champagne type may vary)

1. YOU LIGHT UP MY LIFE $275

• Silk rose petals & tea lights heart design surround the bed with a large silk rose petal heart design
• Mylar heart & helium balloon bouquets on each side of the bed

2. LOVERS’ NEST $225

• Thirty balloons in your choice of colors floating on the ceiling
• Six helium balloon bouquet on each side of the bed

3. ROYAL TREATMENT $300

• Two six-balloon bouquets with giant mylar champagne bottles
• Chilled champagne set-up (champagne type may vary)

4. WELCOME TO LAS VEGAS! PARTY PACKAGE $200

Upgrade with chilled champagne, chocolate-covered strawberries, or any food & beverage amenity of your choice. Specialty 
packages can be designed with at least five days’ notice - fee for balloon or room set up with your own items starts at $50.

You Light Up My Life Royal Treatment



• Trail of silk rose petals & tea lights around the bed & table
• Chilled champagne set-up (champagne type may vary)

5. SECRET GARDEN $200

• Mylar heart & helium balloon bouquets on each side of the bed
• Large silk rose petal heart design on the bed

6. LOVE IS IN THE AIR $175

• Silk rose petal trail around the room & large heart design on the bed $100
• 1,000 silk rose petals in a design of your choice $100
• 500 silk rose petals $75
• One dozen tea lights $50

8. RED SILK ROSE PETAL DESIGNS

• Two six-balloon bouquets (birthday or anniversary) with giant mylar numbers to 
commemorate any special occasion $150

• One dozen helium balloons $100
• Six helium balloons $75
• Additional mylar balloons $25

7. CELEBRATION BALLOON BOUQUETS

Helium balloons in your choice of colors
Mylar balloons in your choice of gold or silver

Red Silk Rose Petal Design Birthday Balloon Bouquet

ROOM DÉCOR PACKAGES 



GOURMET SNACK BOXES 
& GIFT BASKETS 

Chocolate indulges, strawberry pome frais, chocolate all berry mix, dark 
chocolate sea salt bar & white chocolate. Champagne bottle in a faux leather 
tapered box. Includes chilled J. Roget champagne set-up & commemorative Circa 
logo wine opener.

With award-winning Chateau D’Esclans Whispering Angel Rose wine $150
Add on two Circa logo champagne flutes $25

CHAMPAGNE BASKET $175

Chocolate indulges, jumbo almonds, berry blossom trail mix & Cabernet 
wine truffles in a faux leather tapered box in cello wrap with ribbon. Also 
includes commemorative Circa logo wine opener.

With Cabernet red wine 
With Chardonnay white wine

RED/WHITE WINE GIFT BASKETS $150

Mashuga nuts chocolate walnuts, gouda cheese, crackers, California 
colossal pistachios, berry blossom trail mix, Chardonnay biscotti, Cabernet 
chocolate indulges, Asiago cheese shortbread, Port wine truffles, sugar 
sanded strawberry pome frais & orange pome frais in a wooden Napa 
Valley crate.

SNACK BASKET $125

Four-tiers with chocolate cherries, yogurt raisins, chocolate espresso beans 
& assorted Jelly Belly flavors $54.95

Two-tiers with decadent chocolate all nut mix & sea salt cashews  $34.95

CASCADING CIRCA LOGO
GOURMET SNACK BOXES

Contains two condoms, towelettes, personal lubricant, breath mints, 
massage oil and a lovers game. $29.95

ROMANCE KIT

Champagne type may vary

Wine type may vary



BEVERAGE AMENITIES

WINE & SPARKLING

VODKA

ABSOLUT

TITO’S

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

SKYY

EFFEN

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOTANIST

RUM

CRUZAN LIGHT

MT GAY ECLIPSE

CAPTAIN MORGAN

MALIBU

TEQUILA

ESPOLÓN

PATRÓN

PATRÓN REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

WHISKEY

CROWN ROYAL

BULLEIT

BUFFALO TRACE

JACK DANIEL’S

JAMESON

SCOTCH

GLENLIVET 12 YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

MACALLAN 12

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

PRICE

 $175 

 $200 

 $225

 $200

 $95

 $185 

$150

$200

PRICE

$75 

$155 

$105 

$105 

$155 

$275 

$300

$275

$300

PRICE

$225

$205 

$165 

$150

$175

$300

$250

$450

$900

CHARDONNAY

GUENOC

CHALKHILL

PINOT GRIGIO

SANTA MARGHERITA

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

KIM CRAWFORD

WHITE BLEND

CONUNDRUM

RED BLEND
CONUNDRUM

RIESLING

HEINZ EIFEL

MOSCATO

SARACCO MOSCATO D’ASTI

LA PERLINA

ROSE

ST MICHELLE

WHISPERING ANGEL

MERLOT

OBERON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

JUSTIN

DAOU

PINOT NOIR

MEIOMI

MALBEC

ALTA VISTA

SPARKLING

ST MICHELLE

J ROGET

RUFFINO PROSECCO

LA MARCA PROSECCO

CHANDON BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ

PERRIER JOUET

DOM PÉRIGNON
(MAY BE SUBSITUTED
FOR COMPARABLE VALUE)

PRICE

$65 

$95 

$95 

$75

$75

$75

PRICE

$85

$95

$95

$80

$100

$125

$145

$115

PRICE

$95

$85

$65

$65

$85

$85

$125

$200

$225

$250

$800

SPIRITS



ETCHED CIRCA LOGO GLASSWARE

CIRCA LOGO COMMEMORATIVE   
WINE OPENER

TWO ROCKS GLASSES

TWO WINE GLASSES

TWO CHAMPAGNE FLUTES

TWO GLENCAIRN WHISKEY GLASS

SHOT GLASS

$5

$30

$30

$25

$30

$8

ON THE ROCKS PACKAGE $100
Two Circa logo rocks glasses and (4) 200ml bottles of Mai Tai, 
Cosmopolitan, Old-Fashioned, and Margarita.

NON-ALCOHOLIC
PRICE

$30 

$30 

$30 

$30 

$30 

$30 

$35

$40

PRICE

$60 

$60 

$60 

$25

$25

$25

$25

$35

DISTILLED WATER

SINGLE BOTTLE $10

ELECTROLIT HYDRATION

6-PACK $40

BEER 6-PACK

BUD LIGHT

MILLER LITE

COORS LIGHT

BUDWEISER

MICHELOB ULTRA

HEINEKEN

CORONA

MODELO ESPECIAL

SHOCKTOP

STONE IPA

SAM ADAMS

GUINNESS

SELTZER 4-PACK

HIGH NOON - WATERMELON

HIGH NOON - PEACH

SODA CAN - 6-PACK

COKE

DIET COKE

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

TONIC

CLUB SODA

WATER 6-PACK

SMART WATER

PERRIER

RED BULL

REGULAR

SUGAR FREE

FLAVORED

JUICE CARAFE

ORANGE

CRANBERRY

GRAPEFRUIT

PINEAPPLE

MARTINELLI’S APPLE CIDER

BEER & SELTZER
PRICE

$50 

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

PRICE

$55

$55

$55

$55

$55

$55

$40

$40



FOOD AMENITIES

While we will do our best to accommodate same-day orders, at least 24 hours-notice is appreciated.
Prices indicated do not include Tax & Gratuity, or $10.00 Delivery Fee (unless added to a Room Décor Package).

Fresh Large Berries, Hand-Dipped in Milk & White Chocolate, 
Elegantly Boxed

Six Strawberries $48  Twelve Strawberries $70

PARTY PLATTERS

DESSERTS

FRESH FRUIT $65

CHEESE PLATTER $70

GOURMET CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE PLATTERS

CHOCOLATE-COVERED STRAWBERRIES

CAKES

CRUDITÉS $60

Seasonal selection of hand-cut fruits Three cheese, two meats (serves 2–4) $95
Four cheeses, two meats (serves 6–8) $135
Five cheese, three meats (serves 10–12) $165
Six cheese, three meats (serves 15–18) $220

Select vegetables accompanied 
with house-made dips

Single & Double-Layer Round Cakes - Starting at $40
Many flavors including: Double Fudge Chocolate Cake with Fudge 
Frosting; Carrot Cake; Cookies & Cream; Red Velvet with Sour Cream 
Frosting; Tiramisu; Tres Leches; German Chocolate; Strawberry Cream
Custom Cakes - Starting at $50  Please inquire with Concierge



1/2 Dozen  $50

1 Dozen  $85

2 Dozen  $160

3 Dozen  $410

Small – Mixed Flowers  $50

Medium – Mixed Flowers  $65

Large – Mixed Flowers  $85

Extra-Large – Mixed Flowers  $120

Tropical Arrangements $150 and up

ROSES

MIXED ARRANGEMENTS

FLORAL AMENITIES


